
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING

QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 1 Date Effective: November 2023  
Review Date: November 2025 

Fairfield City Council 

Tender No: 145-24 Johnston Park Pedestrian Bridge Upgrade 

Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 19 June 2024. 

Four (4) Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 

Legal Entity Name Green Civil Services Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Green Civil Services 

ABN 98 635 767 672 

ACN 635 767 672 

Registered Address 125/7 Hoyle Avenue, Castle Hill NSW 2154 
176 Wilson Street, South Lismore NSW 2480 

Legal Entity Name Heuron Screenline Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Struktis Steel 

ABN 75 114 911 983 

ACN 114 911 983 

Registered Address 80 Catherine Cres, Lavington NSW 2640 

Legal Entity Name Solutions Built Australia Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Solutions+Co 

ABN 88 101 054 086 

ACN 101 054 086 

Registered Address 16 Distribution Place, Seven Hills NSW 2147 

Legal Entity Name Timber Restoration Systems Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Timber Restoration Services 

ABN 45 145 174 269 

ACN 145 174 269 

Registered Address Level 1, 449 Gympie Road, Kedron QLD 4031 

Late Tenders Received: Nil 

The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by:  

Officers Name Signature Date 

Rebecca Tabone 19/06/2024 

Kellie Neville 19/06/2024 


